## CITY OF UNALASKA, ALASKA HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION REGULAR MEETING THURSDAY, MARCH 20, 2025, 6:00 P.M. AGENDA

**ZOOM Meeting Link:** https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87612816554?pwd=40WtVtQ5pcbZK7JtMSI0AIA2BaoiaM.1

	Meeting ID: 87	7612816554 Access	Code: 268823	
<b>Toll Free Numbers:</b>	(833) 548 0276	(833) 548 0282	(877) 853 5247	(888) 788 0099

CALL TO ORDER ROLL CALL REVISIONS TO THE AGENDA APPEARANCE REQUESTS ANNOUNCEMENTS MINUTES: Draft minutes from the meeting January 23, 2025

PUBLIC HEARING

No Items

OLD BUSINESS No Items

NEW BUSINESS

No Items

WORKSESSION

1. Comprehensive Plan 2020 Historic Preservation Goals.

ADJOURNMENT

## CITY OF UNALASKA, ALASKA PLANNING COMMISSION & PLATTING BOARD REGULAR MEETING THURSDAY, MARCH 20, 2025, IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING THE HISTORIC PRESERVATION MEETING AGENDA

ZOOM Meeting Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87612816554?pwd=40WtVtQ5pcbZK7JtMSI0AIA2BaoiaM.1

	Meeting ID: 8	7612816554 Acce	ess Code: 268823	
<b>Toll Free Numbers:</b>	(833) 548 0276	(833) 548 0282	(877) 853 5247	(888) 788 0099

CALL TO ORDER ROLL CALL REVISIONS TO THE AGENDA

ELECTION: Chair and Vice Chair of the Planning Commission

APPEARANCE REQUESTS ANNOUNCEMENTS MINUTES: Draft minutes from the meeting January 23, 2025

PUBLIC HEARING

No Items

OLD BUSINESS No Items

<u>NEW BUSINESS</u> No Items

WORKSESSION

1. Draft FY26-35 Capital and Major Maintenance Plan.

ADJOURNMENT